(Rev. 03/01) DATEN	ORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCIES ONLY			
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	Attorney's Docket No. 017753-153			
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Offi	ce: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
	Name: LABORATOIRES ARKOPHARMA			
Max ROMBI				
dditional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No	Street Address:			
Nature of conveyance:	1ère Avenue 2709			
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Charge of Name	M L I D de Carros Le Broc			
	06510 Carros, France			
Execution Date: AUGUST 16, 2004				
	City:State:Zip:			
	I Additional name(s) & addresses attached? 🛛 🛄 Yes 🔀 No			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) U.S. Patent No. 6,638,545 B1			
Additional numbers attache	ı d? □ Yes 🔀 No			
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name: Norman H. Stepno, Reg. No. 22,716	- 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00			
Address:	Enclosed			
Burns, Doane, Swecker & Mathis, L.L.P.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Customer Number 2 1 8 3 9 P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1404	Credit card. Form PTO-2038 is attached.			
	8. Deposit account number:			
	02-4800 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.)			
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE			
Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informa of the original document.	<u>^</u>			
NORMAN H. STEPNO 22.716	October 19, 2004			
NORMAN H. STEPNO 22,716 Name of Person Signing Reg, No.	Signature Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attach				
Mail documents to be recorded with Director of the United States Patent and Trademark	h required cover sheet information to: Office / Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services			

P.O. Box 1450 / Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

This is a "corrective document." A true copy of the original assignment document with the corrections made therein, initialed and dated by Max Rombi, is attached. The incorrectly recorded assignment can be found at Reel 012319, Frame 0796. Also attached is the original cover sheet.

OCT-1	19–2004 12 : 5	4		. –	3 836 7419	P.02/03
÷ . ⊺⊨ –1 3 – .⊇0	004 14:17	BDGM	SA Patent APPIN	7038362021 Pik made outside USA	5.°C	
	or joint	ŭ	SATELENSTE	, .		
+		ASS	IGNMENT		tion paid	
		of the stim of O	ne Dollar (\$ 1.00) and othe	r good and valuable considera		
	in conside to each of	f the undersigned, to w	145			
	(1) Max I		(6)		, <u> </u>	
	(7)				· · · ·	
insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)						
,	· · · · ·					
· -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(10)		Lípe-	
	(5) <u> </u>	int and sufficiency of w	which are hereby acknowled	ged by the undersigned who	× ·	
	- nenesi v	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		777/		
(DS FRANCE	16 August 200	
Insert name of Assi	1 ⁶⁴ Ave		NFE') the entire right, title			
and address	(hereiñ) Americ	after designated in 35 U.S.	(C. 100, in the invention known)	BOCESS BASED ON A POLY	PHEMOL-	
	കണ്	SUPPLEMENT AND	COSMUTIC TREATMENT &		_	
Title of Invention						
			Letters Patent of the United the undersigned on	States brivenson		
			ar 2001 - 1			
	(b)	has been filed on Nov and assigned Serial No	ensel 304 0.09/936,304	For 16 August 20	04- r of Patents	
		(U.S. Patent No.	authorize(s) and request(s) t	the United States Commissione SIGNEE, for its interest as ASS igned agree(s) that the attorney	GNEE, its	
	and the and T	rapemant and legal	representatives; the one-	ČSIGNEE:		
	SUCCE	how we have the lither	eafter 201 on Section of the section		أمتحم منتقبا	
		when the undersigned	d hereby agree(s) to transfer	tives, and without runner term	itify and	
	ASSI and 1	GNEE, its successors, a to any and all divisions	, continuations, substitutes,	tives, and without further remu and reissues thereof; and to te is and legal representatives, de and title in and to the invention	emeo hereby	
	exec	ute any papers for ASS	SSIGNEE's full protection a	is and legal representatives, de and title in and to the invention		
	trañs	sferred.		*(s)		
	Sign	ied on the date(s) indica	ated beside my/our signature	WITNESS(E	ລຸ	
INVENTO	P(5)	\frown	DATE SIGNED		4	
<u>concurrent</u>	ily with application	van	September 13, 2001			
	ax ROMBI			<u> </u>		
2)	ame					
-	<u></u>		_			
Ni 3)	owe					
	lame.					
4)						
5)	1999 (1 m					
			CORRECTIVE DOCUMENT"	I		
				,		
				 T <u>0</u> 1	AL P.05	
		70797	20071	94%	PATENT	

REEL: 015251 FRAME: 0868

OCT-19-2004 12:54	703 836 7419 P.03/03		
RECORDATION FO (Rev. 6/93) OIPE RECORDATION FO PATENT	DI 101903030		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks.	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Max ROMBI	Name: Laboratoires Pharmascience		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	Address: <u>1^{ère} Avenue 2709</u> <u>MLID de Carros Le Broc</u> <u>06510 Carros France</u>		
[X] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name Other:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No		
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/936,304 	c execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) hed? [] Yes [X] No		
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>1</u>		
Name: Teresa Stanek Rea Address: BURNS, DOANE, SWECKER & MATHIS, L.L.P. P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1404	 7. Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$<u>40.00</u>. [X] Enclosed [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if necessary 8. Deposit account number: 02-4800 		
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. November 26, 2001 Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2		
Commissioner of Pat	required cover sheet information to: ents and Trademarks imments		

Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231



RECORDED: 10/19/2004